TM
American Sensor Technologies •  450 Clark Dr., Mt. Olive, NJ 07828 •  phone (973) 448-1901 •  fax (973) 448-1905 •  email: info@astsensors.com
Electrical Data
Output 4-20mA 0-5V, 1-5V 0-10V, 1-10V 0.5-4.5V Ratiometric
Excitation 10-28VDC 10-28VDC 15-30VDC 5VDC, Regulated
Current Consumption: - < 10mA < 10mA < 10mA
Sampling Rate 400Hz 400Hz 400Hz 400Hz
Output Noise: < 1mV, RMS < 1mV, RMS < 1mV, RMS < 1mV, RMS

Pressure Ranges+
+All pressures between 0-25 PSI and 0-45,000 PSI available. ++Compound pressures up to -14.7 to 500 PSI available. Please consult factory.
Ordering Information*
Process Connection
A = 1/4” NPT Male
B = 1/8” NPT Male**
C = 1/4” BSPP Male
E = 9/16”-18 UNF Male [SAE6]
F = 7/16”-20 UNF Male [SAE4]**
P= 1/2” NPT Male***
W= F250C Female Autoclave****
Pressure Unit
B= Bar K= kg/cm2 P= PSI
Wetted Material
0=17-4PH          1=316 L (available up to 10,000 PSI)          2= Inconel 718 (consult factory on availability)
Outputs
1= 0.5-4.5V ratiometric
2= 0-5V(3 wire)
3= 1-5V
4= 4-20mA
5= 0-10V(3 wire)
G= 1-10V
Electrical
A= 2 ft.(0.6m)
B= 4 ft.(1.2m)
C= 6 ft.(1.8m)
D= 10 ft.(3.0m)
E= Mini DIN 43650C
I= DIN 43650A
R= 6- Pin Bendix
Y= M12x1
Series Type
Pressure Range
Insert 5-digit pressure code
Options (contact factory for additional options)
000= No Options
AST20HA A 05000 P 4 0 000E
(for wiring information visit: http://www.astsensors.com/wiring.php)
** Not available under 50PSI (1/8” NPT Male not available in 316L)
*** Pressures up to 15,000 PSI
****Pressures from 10,000 to 45,000 PSI, not available in 316L
H
Fail Condition
N= Not Specified H= Fail High L= Fail Low
*Minimum order quantities may apply to certain configurations, please contact factory for more information.
TM